
SA2 Liskeard, - Cornwall College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Liskeard, Callington Rd Roundabout (SW-bound)
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)
Dobwalls, Institute (opp)
Bodmin, Lidl (NW-bound)
Berryfields, St Lawrence’s Church (SW-bound)
Penwithick, Penwithick Road (S-bound)
St Austell, Cornwall College (SE-bound)

Col
0728
0734
0742
0803
0811
0831
0845

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days

SA2 Cornwall  College - Liskeard,

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

St Austell, Cornwall College (SE-bound)
Penwithick, Penwithick Road (N-bound)
Berryfields, St Lawrence’s Church (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Lidl (SE-bound)
Drawbridge, Halfway House (E-bound)
Dobwalls, Institute (E-bound)
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)
Liskeard, Callington Rd Roundabout (NE-bound)

Col
1645
1655
1714
1720
1736
1743
1752
1755

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Monday 22nd December
no service

Tuesday 23rd December
no service

Christmas Eve (Wednesday 24th Dec)
no service

Christmas Day (Thursday 25th Dec)
no service

Boxing Day (Friday 26th Dec)
no service

Saturday 27th December
no service

Sunday 28th December
no service

Monday 29th December
no service

Tuesday 30th December
no service

New Year’s Eve (Wednesday 31st Dec)
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days
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	Link to All Stops Timetable

